
           

Christmas Diary Dates 

Here are dates for Christmas events taking place in school in December. 

Tuesday 28th November:  

Variety Club Christmas Party for years 1-4. 

Friday 1st December 

Year 4/5 choir to sing at Darfield Museum light switch on. 

Thursday 7th December  

Nursery and Reception Stay and Play Christmas craft session 10-11 for am children 1-2 for pm 

children. 

Monday 11th December 

100% Attendance Christmas Party 

Wednesday 13th December 

Nativity production for Year 1 and Year 2 children 2pm-3pm. 

Christmas Lunch and “Wear a Christmas Jumper” (if your child has one). Please do not buy one 

especially; you can just decorate any jumper they have already. It is not non uniform day, the 

children may wear a Christmas jumper instead of their school jumper, they still need to 

wear school trousers/shoes etc. 

Thursday 14th December 

Year 6 choir to sing at Darhaven 

Friday 15th December:  

Nativity production for Nursery and Reception children  

10.30 (staring a.m. children)       2.30 (staring p.m. children). 

Wednesday 20th December:  

Christmas Carol Service (Reception-Year 6 children) 9.30 at All Saints Church please come and 

join us. 

Thursday 21st December:  

Christmas party day for everyone: 

Children may come to school wearing their party clothes. 

Reception-Year 6 are having party food for Lunch. Nursery/Reception children are having their party 

in Nursery on this day, more details will follow shortly. 

Friday 22nd December:  

Carols around the Christmas Tree at 9am here in school. 
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